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Rich Garbinsky 
Chair 
Pinnacle Sports 
313 Medina Road 

Medina, OH 44256 

(B) 330-239-0616 

(C) 330-414-3597 

rgarbinsky@pinnaclesports.org   

 

Eric Arnold  

Hale Reservation Day Camp  

80 Carby St 

Westwood, MA 02090 

(B) 781-326-1770 

(C) 617-697-5996 

earnold@halereservation.org  

 

Maggie Braun 

WeHaKee Camp for Girls  

715 28th St. S 

La Crosse, WI 54601 

(B) 608-787-8304 

(C) 608-769-0662 

maggie@wehakeecampforgirls.com  

 

Bekah Carmichael  

Family League of Baltimore 

2305 North Charles Street Suite 200 

Baltimore, MD 21218 

(B) 410-735-1760 

(C) 270-498-2246 

bekah.carmichael@gmail.com  

 

Brian Crater  

NCOL Chair 

Camp Ronald McDonald for Good Times 

PO Box 35 

Mountain Center, CA 92561 

(B) 951-659-4609, ext. 10 

(C) 951-491-1917 

bcrater@campronaldmcdonald.org   

 

 

 

 

 

Dan Mathews 

Camp Twin Lakes  

1391 Keencheefoonee Rd 

Rutledge, GA 30663 

(B) 706-557-9070 x403 

(C) 404-401-4107 

dan@camptwinlakes.org  

 

Andrea Yenter 

Wisconsin Lions Camp 

3834 County Road A 

Rosholt, WI 54473 

(B) 715-667-4969 

(C) 715-572-8179 

ayenter@wisconsinlionscamp.com  

 
Staff  
Michele Branconier 

Committee Liaison 

(B) 800-428-2267, ext. 520 

(C) 760-793-3421 

mbranconier@ACAcamps.org   
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